

344/20-21

સામાજિક કલ્યાણ અને ટોચ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સામાજિક

DIVISION

સામાજિક

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

સામાજિક કલ્યાણ અને ટોચ

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work					
⇒ Khan utari tola to T03					
Block- Sangrampur					
Agg. No.- 23 SBD/2020-21					
Agency- Surendra Kumar					
Ref. of agreement					
Date of work order -				30-06-2020	
Date of completion -				29-12-2020	
Date of measurement -				09-09-2020	
① construction of reference & working bench mark					
				= 0.340/km	
② construction of Reference Pillars/ Burjees					
				= 0.340/km	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
(10/12) Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 04					
sty = 1282.50 m ²					
@ Rs 15.11/m ² ———— Rs 19378.57					
(11/13) Mix Seal Surfacing with waste plastic (Type B) By Mechanical					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 05					
sty = 1282.50 m ² .					
@ Rs 223.25/m ² ———— Rs 286570.65					
(12/13) Providing & fixing MMSY Sign Board ————					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 05					
sty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 11445.67/each ———— Rs 22891.34					
(13/24) Providing & Fixing MMSY maintenance Board ————					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 05					
sty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 11445.67/each ———— Rs 22891.34					
(14/25) Providing & fixing 1/100 of 100 of Isosceles 600 mm equilateral triangle ————					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 05					
Continuation sty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 3512.22/each ———— Rs 14048.88					
Total Rs 1415267.59					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Excavation for road way in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth					
sty vide T.M.B & page-02					
sty = 35.70 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³				Rs	2647.51
⑦ Construction of GSB Gr-I by providing well graded material, spreading					
sty vide T.M.B & page-03					
sty = 181.15 m ³					
@ Rs 2995.98/m ³				Rs	542902.53
⑧ providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific size to WBM Gr-III					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-04					
sty = 95.99 m ³					
@ Rs 3727.92/m ³				Rs	357843.04
⑨ providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
sty vide T.M.B & page-04					
sty = 1282.50 m ²					
@ Rs 44.43/m ²				Rs	56981.47

Continuation

1049482.84

Total Rs 1011527.07

ABSTRACT OF COST

Date. 19.10.2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 01					
					Qty = 0.340/Km
@ Rs 9540.16/Km					Rs 3243.65
② Construction of reference pillars/Burjees					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 01					
					Qty = 0.340/Km
@ Rs 9055.16/Km					Rs 3078.75
including uprooting wild vegetation, grass					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 02					
					Qty = 0.10 Ha
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 5113.38
④ Construction of embankment with approved material					
Lead 1000 m					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 02					
					Qty = 130.95 m ³
@ Rs 202.52/m ³					Rs 26519.99
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material					
Lead 100 m					
Continuation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 02					
					Qty = 305.55/m ³
@ Rs 167.41/m ³					Rs 51152.12
Total Rs					89107.89

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/97) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors -					
600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B. 2 page-5					
Qty = 02					
@ Rs 4155.50/each -					Rs 8311.00
(16/28) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors -					
900mm side octagon stop board.					
Qty vide T.M.B. 3 page-05					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8112.35/each -					Rs 16224.70
Total Rs					1439803.29
(17/46) Add GST @ 12% -					Rs 172776.39
(18/47) Add cess @ 1% -					Rs 14398.02
Total Rs					1626977.70
less 0-10% below as per agreement.					
Rs (-)					1626.97
Total Rs					1625350.73
Say Rs					1625351.00
Continuation					19-10-20